Case N0:2410148/2018 and others

EMPLOYMENT TRIBUNALS

Claimant: Mrs C Baguley (and others)
(See the attached schedule)

Respondent: Wigan Council

JUDGMENT

The proceedings are dismissed following a withdrawal of the claims by the
claimants.

Employment Judge Sherratt
6 February 2019

JUDGMENT SENT TO THE PARTIES ON
1 March 2019

FOR THE TRIBUNAL OFFICE



Case Number

2410148/2018
2410150/2018
2410151/2018
2410152/2018
2410153/2018
2410154/2018
2410155/2018
2410156/2018
2410157/2018
2410158/2018
2410159/2018
2410160/2018
2410161/2018
2410162/2018
2410163/2018
2410164/2018
2410165/2018
2410166/2018
2410167/2018
2410168/2018
2410169/2018
2410170/2018
2410171/2018
2410172/2018
2410173/2018

Number of Cases

Claimant Name

Mrs C Baguley
Mrs K Bowman
Mrs L Cashmore
Mrs Y Gambles
Mrs L Greensmith
Ms C Grundy
Ms T Hallam
Mrs J Hirst

Mrs L Hughes
Mrs J Hurst

Mrs L Kehoe
Mrs M Langford
Mrs J Lingings
Mrs D Lowe-Hodson
Mrs G Magee
Mrs S Millington
Mrs L Myers

Ms G Sculthorpe
Mrs D Selby

Mrs C Smith
Miss J Smith
Mrs M Smith

Ms K Tippings
Mrs G Whittle
Miss S Williams

25

Case N0:2410148/2018 and others

Current Position

Case closed
Case closed
Case closed
Case closed
Case closed
Case closed
Case closed
Case closed
Case closed
Case closed
Case closed
Case closed
Case closed
Case closed
Case closed
Case closed
Case closed
Case closed
Case closed
Case closed
Case closed
Case closed
Case closed
Case closed
Case closed



