

EMPLOYMENT TRIBUNALS

Claimant: Mrs C Baguley (and others) (See the attached schedule)

Respondent: Wigan Council

JUDGMENT

The proceedings are dismissed following a withdrawal of the claims by the claimants.

Employment Judge Sherratt 6 February 2019	
JUDGMENT SENT TO THE PARTIES ON 1 March 2019	
Miss E Heeks	
FOR THE TRIBUNAL OFFICE	

Case No:2410148/2018 and others

Case Number	Claimant Name	Current Position
0440440/0040	M. O.B Is	O a sa alamad
2410148/2018	Mrs C Baguley	Case closed
2410150/2018	Mrs K Bowman	Case closed
2410151/2018	Mrs L Cashmore	Case closed
2410152/2018	Mrs Y Gambles	Case closed
2410153/2018	Mrs L Greensmith	Case closed
2410154/2018	Ms C Grundy	Case closed
2410155/2018	Ms T Hallam	Case closed
2410156/2018	Mrs J Hirst	Case closed
2410157/2018	Mrs L Hughes	Case closed
2410158/2018	Mrs J Hurst	Case closed
2410159/2018	Mrs L Kehoe	Case closed
2410160/2018	Mrs M Langford	Case closed
2410161/2018	Mrs J Lingings	Case closed
2410162/2018	Mrs D Lowe-Hodson	Case closed
2410163/2018	Mrs G Magee	Case closed
2410164/2018	Mrs S Millington	Case closed
2410165/2018	Mrs L Myers	Case closed
2410166/2018	Ms G Sculthorpe	Case closed
2410167/2018	Mrs D Selby	Case closed
2410168/2018	Mrs C Smith	Case closed
2410169/2018	Miss J Smith	Case closed
2410170/2018	Mrs M Smith	Case closed
2410171/2018	Ms K Tippings	Case closed
2410172/2018	Mrs G Whittle	Case closed
2410173/2018	Miss S Williams	Case closed

Number of Cases 25